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2023

24th September 

2023

Australia Australian Accounting Standards Board (AASB) 1 Keith Kendall AASB Chair kkendall@aasb.gov.au Yes Yes

Australia Australian Accounting Standards Board (AASB) 2 Helena  Simkova AASB Deputy Technical Director hsimkova@aasb.gov.au Yes Yes

Cambodia Accounting and Auditing Regulator 3 Chen Phat Deputy Director General c.phat@acar.gov.kh Yes

Cambodia Accounting and Auditing Regulator 4 Tor  Setchanlyda Deputy Director setchanlyda@gmail.com Yes

Cambodia Accounting and Auditing Regulator 5 Chheang Chenghan Deputy Director c.chhenghan@acar.gov.kh Yes

China China Accounting Standards Committee 6 Huaxin Xu Director of Research Department xuhuaxin@casc.org.cn Yes Yes

China China Accounting Standards Committee 7 Xingyue Yang Staff of External Relations Department yangxingyue@casc.org.cn Yes Yes

India The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India 8 Pramod Jain Chairman ASB of ICAI
pramodjain@lunawat.com   

ia@icai.in
Yes Yes

India The Institute of Chartered Accountants of India 9 Abhay Kumar Chhajed Vice Chairman ASB of ICAI
abhay.chhajed@icai.in     

Yes Yes

Indonesia Institute of Indonesia Chartered Accountants 10 Severinus Indra Wijaya Chairman of The Indonesian Financial Accounting Standards Board indra.wijaya@kpmg.co.id Yes

Japan Accounting Standards Board of Japan (ASBJ) 11 Nami Yamaguchi Board Member n.yamaguchi@asb-j.jp Yes

Japan Accounting Standards Board of Japan (ASBJ) 12 Atsushi Ochi Director a.ochi@asb-j.jp Yes

Korea Korea Accounting Standards Board 13 Han Yi Chair hanyi@kasb.or.kr Yes Yes

Korea Korea Accounting Standards Board 14 Jae-Ho Kim Senior Director jhkim@kasb.or.kr Yes Yes

Korea Korea Accounting Standards Board 15 Jeong-Hyeok Park Visiting Fellow jeonghyeokpark@kasb.or.kr Yes Yes

Korea Korea Accounting Standards Board 16 Il - Hong Park Technical Director ihpark@kasb.or.kr Yes Yes

London IFRS Foundation 17 Lee White Executive Director, IFRS Foundation lwhite@ifrs.org Yes

London IFRS Foundation 18 Linda Mezon-Hutter Vice-Chair, IASB linda.mezon-hutter@ifrs.org Yes

London IFRS Foundation 19 Elena Kostina IASB Technical Staff elena.kostina@ifrs.org Yes

London IFRS Foundation 20 Fred Nieto IASB Technical Director fnieto@ifrs.org Yes

London IFRS Foundation 21 Ann Tarca IASB member atarca@ifrs.org Yes

London IFRS Foundation 22 Jianqiao Lu IASB member jliu@ifrs.org Yes

London IFRS Foundation 23 Hagit Keren IASB member hagit.keren@ifrs.org Yes

London IFRS Foundation 24 Rika Suzuki IASB member rsuzuki@ifrs.org Yes

London IFRS Foundation 25 Jonathan Bravo Director of Regulatory Affairs EMEA & ASIA jonathan.bravo@ifrs.org Yes

Malaysia  Malaysian Accounting Standards Board 26 Bee Leng Tan Executive Director beeleng@masb.org.my Yes Yes

Malaysia  Malaysian Accounting Standards Board 27 Nadiah Ismail Assistant Associate Director nadiah.ismail@masb.org.my Yes Yes

Mongolia Mongolian Institute of Certified Public Accountants (MONICPA) 28 Tuvshin Banzragch President And Chairman of Council of the MONICPA tuvshin@monicpa.mn Yes

Mongolia Mongolian Institute of Certified Public Accountants (MONICPA) 29 Oyunbaatar Baasandorj CEO of the MONICPA oyunbaatar@monicpa.mn Yes

Mongolia Mongolian Institute of Certified Public Accountants (MONICPA) 30 Tserennadmid  Ganbaatar International Cooperation Manager of the MONICPA tserennadmid@monicpa.mn Yes

Nepal Accounting Standards Board, Nepal 31 Manish Raj Upreti Board Member manish@kbc-ca.com.np Yes

Nepal Accounting Standards Board, Nepal 32 Arun Raut Board Member
arautofficial@gmail.com

Yes

New Zealand External Reporting Board 33 Carolyn Cordery Chair, NZASB carolyn.j.cordery@gmail.com Yes

New Zealand External Reporting Board 34 Charis Halliday Technical Director Of Accounting Standards charis.halliday@xrb.govt.nz Yes

Pakistan Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan 35 Rana Muhammad Usman Khan Vice Chair AOSSG rana.m.usman@gmail.com Yes Yes

Singapore Accounting Standards Committee, ACRA 36 See Tiat QUEK ASC Chairman Yes Yes

Singapore Accounting Standards Committee, ACRA 37 Kangli LAU Deputy Technical Director LAU_Kangli@acra.gov.sg Yes Yes

Singapore Accounting Standards Committee, ACRA 38 Yat Hwa GUAN Deputy Technical Director GUAN_Yat_Hwa@acra.gov.sg Yes Yes

Sri Lanka CA Sri Lanka 39 Nishan  Fernando Chair of AOSSG nishan@bdo.lk Yes Yes

Sri Lanka CA Sri Lanka 40 Ameena Anver Secretary of AOSSG ameena.anver@casrilanka.org Yes Yes
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